L\
AU

Dog Name
Mojo Danger
Licking River Hawk Eye
CGN Midnight Smokin Ace

CNC Smith's Half Carrot Diamond

Shen Valley Blu Woody

CNC Country Style Nitro
Barb-Wire Patch

Cold Creek Jack Pot
Flaming Sky Fall

He's Got Grit And Bark
Corn Creek's White Boy
Mojo's Wipeout Harry Again
Power Packin Daryl Dixon
Wichita Miss Kitty

Wipeout Crayz

Win Slip

Chandlers Ole Jake

Bad Bobbie

Stylish Knock Down Punch
Buck Creek Carl

Salt River Hard Knockin Jewell
Caroline Blues Diesel

Cedar Creek Amazing Gracie
Trick Magic Zip

Midnight Two Time Bella

2020 RANKINGS

Owner
David Disotell
Elwood Meyers
Mitchell Ammons
Bucky Smith
Worth Browning
Randy Vernatter
Brad Hall
Ethan Henderson
Lance Griffin
Dennis Young
Tim Easterling
Bobby Arrington
Dennis Griffin
Eddie Moore
Chris Sterrett
Curtis Warren
Austin Chandler
Nick Jones
Scott Barnes
Clarence Justice
Clifton Thompson
Steven Cromer
Wil Johnson
Jared Miller
Mitchell Ammons

NATIONAL HUNT RANKINGS

Breed
Walker
Walker
Black & Tan
Walker
Bluetick
Black & Tan
Walker
English
Walker
Walker
English
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Bluetick
Walker
Walker
Black & Tan

ACCORDING TO POINTS BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED

‘State‘ Sex ‘ Pts
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Wwv
OH
GA
AL
GA
FL
AL
AL
GA
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FL
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KY
KY
KY
KY
SC
SC
KY
KY

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
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COONHOUNDS

Last Event
2020658901
2020721211
2020561802
2020383804
2020637201
2020383805
2020658901
2020658901
2020658901
2020658901
2020658902
2020658902
2020658902
2020658902
2020658902
2020559608
2020561803
2020559605
2020721210
2020721206
2020561805
2020459802
2020459802
2020743501
2020561805



Brockman's Blue Buzz

Brockman's Blue Indiana Hannah

CGCH Pounder's Battlewood Rocky

Floras Rivers de BlackJack

Jackson's Big Creek Bozo

CCH Laurel Valley Loose Canon

CCH CFC CWC Grand River's My Kinda Purdy
Oak Ridge Saving Gracie

Mark Brockman
Mark Brockman
Joe Callen

Tom Robinson
Elwood Meyers
Ryann McMurray
Marissa Turner
Monty Butler

Bluetick
Bluetick
Walker
Black & Tan
Redbone
Walker
Redbone
Black & Tan

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
OH
OK
KY

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
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2.7
2.7
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2020561806
2020561806
2020559606
2020559606
2020721210
2020455305
2020734205
2020561802



