

NATIONAL HUNT RANKINGS

2020 RANKINGS

ACCORDING TO POINTS BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED



Dog Name	Owner	Breed	State	Sex	Pts	Last Event
Mojo Danger	David Disotell	Walker	LA	Male	15.2	2020658901
Licking River Hawk Eye	Elwood Meyers	Walker	KY	Male	12	2020721211
CGN Midnight Smokin Ace	Mitchell Ammons	Black & Tan	KY	Male	12	2020561802
CNC Smith's Half Carrot Diamond	Bucky Smith	Walker	OH	Female	10	2020383804
Shen Valley Blu Woody	Worth Browning	Bluetick	WV	Male	8	2020637201
CNC Country Style Nitro	Randy Vernatter	Black & Tan	OH	Male	8	2020383805
Barb-Wire Patch	Brad Hall	Walker	GA	Female	7.7	2020658901
Cold Creek Jack Pot	Ethan Henderson	English	AL	Male	7.7	2020658901
Flaming Sky Fall	Lance Griffin	Walker	GA	Female	7.7	2020658901
He's Got Grit And Bark	Dennis Young	Walker	FL	Male	7.7	2020658901
Corn Creek's White Boy	Tim Easterling	English	AL	Male	7.5	2020658902
Mojo's Wipeout Harry Again	Bobby Arrington	Walker	AL	Male	7.5	2020658902
Power Packin Daryl Dixon	Dennis Griffin	Walker	GA	Male	7.5	2020658902
Wichita Miss Kitty	Eddie Moore	Walker	GA	Female	7.5	2020658902
Wipeout Crayz	Chris Sterrett	Walker	FL	Female	7.5	2020658902
Win Slip	Curtis Warren	Walker	KY	Female	7	2020559608
Chandlers Ole Jake	Austin Chandler	Walker	KY	Male	6	2020561803
Bad Bobbie	Nick Jones	Walker	KY	Male	6	2020559605
Stylish Knock Down Punch	Scott Barnes	Walker	KY	Male	6	2020721210
Buck Creek Carl	Clarence Justice	Walker	KY	Male	4	2020721206
Salt River Hard Knockin Jewell	Clifton Thompson	Walker	KY	Female	3.5	2020561805
Caroline Blues Diesel	Steven Cromer	Bluetick	SC	Male	3	2020459802
Cedar Creek Amazing Gracie	Wil Johnson	Walker	SC	Female	3	2020459802
Trick Magic Zip	Jared Miller	Walker	KY	Male	3	2020743501
Midnight Two Time Bella	Mitchell Ammons	Black & Tan	KY	Female	3	2020561805

Brockman's Blue Buzz	Mark Brockman	Bluetick	KY	Male	3	2020561806
Brockman's Blue Indiana Hannah	Mark Brockman	Bluetick	KY	Female	3	2020561806
CGCH Pounder's Battlewood Rocky	Joe Callen	Walker	KY	Male	2.7	2020559606
Floras Rivers de BlackJack	Tom Robinson	Black & Tan	KY	Male	2.7	2020559606
Jackson's Big Creek Bozo	Elwood Meyers	Redbone	KY	Male	2	2020721210
CCH Laurel Valley Loose Canon	Ryann McMurray	Walker	OH	Female	2	2020455305
CCH CFC CWC Grand River's My Kinda Purdy	Marissa Turner	Redbone	ОК	Female	2	2020734205
Oak Ridge Saving Gracie	Monty Butler	Black & Tan	KY	Female	2	2020561802